
SCHEDULE - EXECUTIVE WARYAH GROUP
fall 2023 / Downsview - SUNDAY TIER 4/5 (D/E)

Aug. 04, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Aug 20, 23 9 EXECUTIVE WARYAH
GROUP

5 BRAMPTON HIT SQUAD 10:00 am Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Aug 27, 23 3 THE PICKLEBACKS 0 EXECUTIVE WARYAH
GROUP

3:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sat, Sep 09, 23 6 BRAMPTON KRAKEN 5 EXECUTIVE WARYAH
GROUP

4:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Sep 10, 23 11 TORONTO RED BULLS 3 EXECUTIVE WARYAH
GROUP

4:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Sep 17, 23 4 TAMIL EELAM BHC 5 EXECUTIVE WARYAH
GROUP

5:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Sep 24, 23 3 BRAMPTON HIT SQUAD 2 EXECUTIVE WARYAH
GROUP

11:00 am Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Oct 01, 23 3 EXECUTIVE WARYAH
GROUP

6 THE PICKLEBACKS 4:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sat, Oct 14, 23 3 EXECUTIVE WARYAH
GROUP

3 BRAMPTON KRAKEN 4:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Oct 15, 23 3 EXECUTIVE WARYAH
GROUP

1 TORONTO RED BULLS 5:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Oct 22, 23 2 EXECUTIVE WARYAH
GROUP

1 TAMIL EELAM BHC 12:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Oct 29, 23 SF 1 3 EXECUTIVE WARYAH
GROUP

3 TORONTO RED BULLS 3:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Nov 05, 23 SF 2 4 TORONTO RED BULLS 3 EXECUTIVE WARYAH
GROUP

SO 6:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar


